ELEMENT 1 ELEMENT 2 ELEMENT 3
9KW  480V SINGLE PHASE - 16" LEADS - EC3-094801DL
9KW 480V SINGLE PHASE UNIT - 76.8 Ohms PER
ELEMENT / ZONE - 25.6 Ohms FINISHED.
SUPPLIED WITH 2 x 30 AMP GLASS FIBRE
LEADS 16" LONG
LEADS MARKED WITH SHRINK TUBE
N = BLUE
L = BROWN
**DO NOT SHRINK**
FASTEN IN PLACE WITH CABLE TIE
ELEMENT 3 TAILS
ELEMENT 1 TAILS
L3 MARK ENDS OF TOP CERAMIC
L1, L2, L3, N1, N2, N3  AS
DRAWING
L1
N1
ELEMENT 2 TAILSN
2
ELEMENT 3 TAILS
ELEMENT 2 TAILS
ELEMENT 1 TAILS
L2
N3
FIT BUSS BARS & CONNECT
LEADS TO N1/L1 CONNECTIONS
347
275
Ø88
END VIEW AND CONNECTIONS
AIR SYSTEMS
Airtec Air Systems
Unit 3A Glover Centre
Egmont Street - Mossle  y - OL5 9PY
01457 832 724
AIR SYSTEMS
9KW  480V SINGLE PHASE